
SANDWICHES
Choice of white or brown bloomer bread, 
all are served with salad, house slaw and crisps

B.L.T Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato
Tomato, Mull Cheddar & Pickle
Smoked Salmon, Cucumber & Cream Cheese
Beef, Watercress & Horseradish

NIBBLES
Bread Basket
Gordal Picante Olives (GF, DG, VE)

Haggis Bonbons
Served with whisky and pepper sauce

STARTERS

Soup of the Day
Served with fresh bread and butter

Mackerel Pâté
Buttered toast and pickles 

Chicken Liver Parfait
Raspberry purée, brioche and chutney 

Squid & Chorizo
Chorizo mayonnaise, lemon and parsley 

Avocado Mousse (GF, DF)

Garden salad, tomato and chipotle dressing 

MAINS
Fish & Chips
Beer battered haddock, served with
homemade tartar sauce and crushed peas

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad
Prosciutto, baby gem, parmesan and croutons

Tweet Valley Steak Frites 
8oz rib eye steak and fries, pepper sauce
and watercress salad 

Highland Venison Burger 
Smoked brie, house slaw and sauce,
served with rosemary fries 
    
Halloumi Burger 
Tomatoes, gem and tzatziki sauce, served
with za’atar fries  

Penne Arrabbiata
Burrata, arrabbiata sauce with tomatoes,
chilli and basil 

£13.50
£11.00
£13.50
£13.50

£6.50
£6.50
£9.50

£10.50

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50
 

£22.00 / £17.50

£22.00

£45.00

£24.00

£24.00

£22.00

SIDES
Hand Cut Chips
Rocket Salad with Balsamic & Parmesan 
Tru�e & Parmesan Fries
French Fries

DESSERTS
Sticky To�ee Pudding
Served with a butterscotch sauce and 
vanilla ice cream 

Tiramisu
Kahlua and white chocolate
 
Raspberry Pavlova (GF) 

Scottish raspberries and vanilla
Chantilly cream 

Scottish Cheese Selection 
3 cheese selection of the day with 
oatcakes and chutney 

Ice Cream & Sorbets 
3 scoops of ice cream - ask your waiter 
for our flavours of the day 

£4.50
£4.50
£6.50
£4.50

£13.00

£13.00

 
£13.00

£20.50

£9.50

BAR MENU
Served from 12.30pm to 5.00pm

COFFEE
Espresso 
Double Espresso 
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Mocha
HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT DRINKS
TEA
Breakfast Tea 
Earl Grey
Lemon & Ginger 
Peppermint
Green Tea
Camomile
Decaf Tea 

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

AFTERNOON TEA

Join us for our afternoon tea in the traditional
manner of dainty sandwiches, sweet treats,

small savouries and pots of piping hot tea or co�ee.

£32.50 per person

Served every day from 12:30 to 15:30.
Required to reserve in advance.

ALLERGENS GF – Gluten Free, DF – Dairy Free, V – Vegetarian, VE – Vegan

Should you have any allergens or intolerance requirements, please speak with a member of 
our team prior to ordering. Most of our guests now prefer to pay via debit or credit card 

including a service charge for great service. To make this easier we have added an automatic 
service charge - we’ve made it a default 10% and you can change it to any level you wish 

including no service charge. Our teams have always shared service charge - every penny you 
might want to give is shared equally by our teams. There is no administration cost or anything 
retained by the company; what you may give is guaranteed to go 100% to our team. Service 

charge is entirely optional, if you would like us to remove it, you need only ask. 

(HALF PORTION)

£4.50


