BAR MENU

Served from 12.30pm to 5.00pm

SANDWICHES

Choice of white or brown bloomer bread, all are served with salad, house slaw and crisps

B.L.T Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato	£13.50
Tomato, Mull Cheddar & Pickle	£11.00
Smoked Salmon, Cucumber & Cream Cheese	£13.50
Beef, Watercress & Horseradish	£13.50

NIBBLES

Bread Basket	£6.50
Gordal Picante Olives (GF, DG, VE)	£6.50
Haggis Bonbons	£9.50
Served with whisky and pepper sauce	

STARTERS

Soup of the Day Served with fresh bread and butter	£10.50
Mackerel Pâté Buttered toast and pickles	£13.50
Chicken Liver Parfait Raspberry purée, brioche and chutney	£13.50
Squid & Chorizo Chorizo mayonnaise, lemon and parsley	£13.50
Avocado Mousse (GF, DF) Garden salad, tomato and chipotle dressing	£13.50

MAINS

Fish & Chips Beer battered haddock, served with homemade tartar sauce and crushed peas	£22.00 / £17.50 (HALF PORTION)
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad Prosciutto, baby gem, parmesan and croutons	£22.00
Tweet Valley Steak Frites 8oz rib eye steak and fries, pepper sauce and watercress salad	£45.00
Highland Venison Burger	£24.00

SIDES

Hand Cut Chips	£4.50
Rocket Salad with Balsamic & Parmesan	£4.50
Truffle & Parmesan Fries	£6.50
French Fries	£4.50

DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding Served with a butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream	£13.00
Tiramisu Kahlua and white chocolate	£13.00
Raspberry Pavlova (GF) Scottish raspberries and vanilla Chantilly cream	£13.00
Scottish Cheese Selection 3 cheese selection of the day with oatcakes and chutney	£20.50
Ice Cream & Sorbets 3 scoops of ice cream - ask your waiter for our flavours of the day	£9.50

HOT DRINKS

	COFFEE	
£3.80	Espresso	£3.50
£3.80	Double Espresso	£4.50
£3.80	Americano	£4.50
£3.80	Cappuccino	£4.50
£3.80	Latte	£4.50
£3.80	Flat White	£4.50
£3.80	Mocha	£4.50
	HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.50
	£3.80 £3.80 £3.80 £3.80 £3.80 £3.80	£3.80Espresso£3.80Double Espresso£3.80Americano£3.80Cappuccino£3.80Latte£3.80Flat White£3.80Mocha

AFTERNOON TEA

Join us for our afternoon tea in the traditional manner of dainty sandwiches, sweet treats, small savouries and pots of piping hot tea or coffee.

served with rosemary fries

Halloumi Burger

£24.00

Tomatoes, gem and tzatziki sauce, served with za'atar fries

Penne Arrabbiata

£22.00

Burrata, arrabbiata sauce with tomatoes, chilli and basil

£32.50 per person

Served every day from 12:30 to 15:30. Required to reserve in advance.

ALLERGENS GF – Gluten Free, DF – Dairy Free, V – Vegetarian, VE – Vegan

Should you have any allergens or intolerance requirements, please speak with a member of our team prior to ordering. Most of our guests now prefer to pay via debit or credit card including a service charge for great service. To make this easier we have added an automatic service charge - we've made it a default 10% and you can change it to any level you wish including no service charge. Our teams have always shared service charge - every penny you might want to give is shared equally by our teams. There is no administration cost or anything retained by the company; what you may give is guaranteed to go 100% to our team. Service charge is entirely optional, if you would like us to remove it, you need only ask.